Janossomorja, 2023. 05. 06.

Varga Dominik — Lelkes LSE
Karacsony Lia — Halaszi LK
Peszlen Rebeka — Jobahazi LSE
Németi Kamill Kornél — Danilé SE
Farkas Dorka — Halaszi LK
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Marko6 Mira Evelin — Halaszi LK
Marké Mira Evelin —Haldszi LK
Pécsi- Palotds Ramoéna — Lovasportal SE
Karacsony Lia — Halaszi LK

Varga Dominik — Lelkes LSE

Paizs Lilly Sophie — Lovasportal SE
Kempf Noéra — Janossomorjaért LSE
Takacs Alexa — Zsejkepusztai LE
Kempf Réka — Janossomojaért LSE
10 Farkas Dorka — Halaszi LK

11. Peszlen Rebeka — Jabahazi LSE
Visszalépett:
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Rad Anna — Zsejkepusztai LE
FSZ-2 Futoszar

Kaufer Mélna — Danil6 SE

M¢été Bianka Zsuzsanna Danil6é SE
Nagy Julia - Danilé SE

To6th Benjamin - Danilé SE

Farkas Noémi - Danilé SE

Onodi Johanna - Danil6 SE
Fleischer Alexandra Szofia — Lovasportal SE
Ban Liliana - Danilé SE

Sip6cz Nora - Danilé SE

10 Spéan Kamilla - Danilé SE

11. Brasch Mira - Danilé SE
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Ugyességi Kezdé 10 éves korig
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Boros Norina — Koronc6i Lovaspark SE
Latifit Maximilian — Koronc6i Lovaspark SE
Pausits Rebeka — PT-Horse SE

Karédcsony Lia — Halaszi Lk

Ugyességi 10 éves kor felett:
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Ruzinska Dagmar — Rajkai LE

Hiba Jazmin — Orémké LSE

Kalmén Boglarka — Janossomorjaért LSE
So6s Szeredi Panka — Rajkai LE

Szalai Panni - Danil6 SEu

Poor Imola - Danil6 SE

Vas Luca- Danilé SE

Poor Imola - Danilo SE

Mark6 Mira Evelin — Halaszi LK

. Hiba Jazmin — Orémké LSE
. Sagi Flora — Lébényi LE

. Gigler Noémi — Vadon LC

. Novak Jazmin - Danil6é SE

. Orosz Petra — PT- Horse SE

Ugyességi Haladé:

1
2
3
4.
S.
6
7.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
19.

. Viragh Ella — Koroncdi Lovaspark SE

Karacsony Lia — Halaszi LK

Marko Mira Evelin — Halaszi LK

Hiba Jazmin — Orémké LSE

Kalman Boglarka — Janossomorjaért LSE
Tot Edina Emma — Rajkai LE

Németh Petra — Lazi HLE

Soos Karolina — Koroncoi Lovaspark SE

Mazi Gréta — Péri LSE

Szatmari Katinka — Koroncoi Lovaspark SE
Pécsi- Palotds Ramona — Lovasportal SE
Pausits Rebeka — PT-Horse SE

Kerecsényi Rubina — Rajkai LE

Sagi Flora — Lébényi LE

Hiba Jazmin — Oromké LSE

Németh Barbara — Vadon LC

Barna Liza — Lazi HLE



20.
. Borbély Fanni — Vadon LC
22.
23.
24.

21

25

Orosz Dorka — PT-Horse SE

Regnet Réka — Koroncoéi Lovaspark SE
Ferenczy Hanna Sara — Koronc6i Lovaspark SE
Kulacs Karola llona — Danilé SE

. Molnar Lilien — Danil6 SE
26.
27.
29.
30.
31.

Varga Nora — Vadon LC

Vass Boglarka — Danil6 SE
Gosztoma Dalma — Vadon LC
Gal Jazmin — Rajkai LE
Orosz Petra — PT- Horse SE

Kizarva :

Soos- Szeredi Panka — Rajkai LE
Talos Rozina — Zsejkepusztai LE

Ugyességi nehéz:
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Bartos Dorina — Oromkd LSE
Gosztoma Dalma — Vadon LC

Virdg Borbala — Oromké LSE

Németh Julia — Koroncéi Lovaspark SE
Paizs Lilly Spohie — Lovasportal SE
Mazi Dora — Péri LSE

Németh Barbara — Vadon LC

Molnar Lilien — Danil6é SE

11.Borbély Fanni — Vadon LC

12.
13.
14.

Barabas Liza — Koronc6i Lovaspark SE
Gal Jazmin — Rajkai LE
Talos Rozina — Zsejkepusztai LE

Kizarva:

Orosz Dorka — PT-Horse SE
Tuller Aliz — Danilo SE

Dijugratas 50 — 60 cm:
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Mahunka Sara — Oromké LSE
Guba Laura — Orémké LSE

Paizs Lilly Sophie — Lovasportal SE
Virag Borbala — Oromkd LSE

Gal Kincs6é — PT-Horse SE
JAnocko Emilia — Rajkai LE
Palinkas Kiara — Rajkai LE

Fitus Iring6 — PT-Horse SE



9. Kempf Réka — Janossomorjaért LSE
11.Virag Borbala — Orémké LSE

13. Kovesi Szimonetta — Janossomorjaért LSE
15. JAnocko Julia — Rajkai LE

Kizarva: Tuller Aliz — Danil6 SE

Dijugratas 60 — 70 cm:

Paizs Lilly Sophie — Lovasportal SE
Palinkas Kiara — Rajkai LE

Novak Csaba — Lazi HLE

Kempf Réka — Janossomorjaért LSE
Gal Kincs6 — PT-Horse SE

Sekk Rebeka Gerda — PT- Horse SE
Mahunka Sara — Orémké LSE
Guba Laura — Orémké LSE

Fitus Iringé — PT- Horse SE

10 Janocko Julia — PT- Horse SE
12.Jnaocko Emilia — Rajkai LK

14. Csoka Virag — PT-Horse SE
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